Supplement File 8: Summary of the other meta-analyses in qSOFA

	Author
	Number of Studies
	Number of Patients
	Sensitivity
	Specificity

	
	
	
	qSOFA
	SIRS
	qSOFA
	SIRS

	Fernando et al
	38
	385,333
	61
	88
	72
	26

	Song et al
	23
	146,551
	51
	86
	83
	29

	Serafim et al
	10
	229,480
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA

	Maitra et al
	45
	406,802
	48
	NA
	83
	NA

	Jiang et al
	6
	17,868
	43
	NA
	86
	NA

	Franchini et al
	12
	80,941
	51
	86
	78
	27

	Liu et al
	24
	121,237
	58
	72
	69
	71
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